[REGITEST; 1]

TName=IAC - Italian Activity Contest
TDate=20250909;20250909
PCall=IK5MEP

PWWLo=JN530U

PExch=

PAdrl=

PAdr2=

PSect=31IT

PBand=432 MHz

PClub=F19

RName=Alessandro Corsini
RCall=IK5MEP

RAdrl=Via Del Soderello 24
RAdr2=50019 Sesto Fiorentino (FI)
RPoCo=50019

RCity=Sesto Fiorentino (FI)
RCoun=ITALY

RPhon=
RHBBS=ikbmep@libero.it
MOpel=

MOpe2=

STXEqQ=ICOM IC-9700
SPowe=50

SRXEg=ICOM IC-9700
SAnte=VERTICALE

SAntH=8;75

CQS0s=5;1

CQSOP=91

CWWLs=1;0;1

CWWLB=0

CExcs=0;0;1

CExcB=0

CDXCs=1;0;1

CDXCB=0

CToSc=341

CODXC=IK5JRZ; JN53PN; 33
[Remarks]

[QSORecords 5]

Freq. Date Time Call Mode RST

432.310,3 250909 1825 1IK5XVV USB
432.174,4 250909 1834 TIUSRDL CW
432.174,4 250909 1834 1IQ5PO cw
432.174,4 250909 1836 IK5JRZ CW
432.330,9 250909 1840 IKS5PWC USB
[END Created Dby QARTest 15.8.1]

Locator
JN530S
JN53MV
JN53MV
JN53PN
JN53LV

KM

14
14
33
21



